
 

 

Kasetsart University Announcement of The Degree Approval Schedule,  

as of the 2021 Academic Year 

 

To maintain the timely submission of the name list of graduated master’s and doctoral degree 

students, The Graduate School, in compliance with the resolution of The Graduate School Board meeting 

number 12/2564 on August 26th, BE 2564 (2021) hereby initiates the schedule of the last day for 

document submission for graduation, the last day for thesis binding payment, and the degree approval 

date, as of the 2021 Academic Year, as follows: 

 

Semester Batch 

No. 

Last Day for Document 

Submission for Graduation 

Last Day for Thesis 

Binding Payment 

Degree Approval Date 

 

First 

Semester 

1 Monday 30 August 2021 Monday 6 September 2021 Thursday 16 September 2021 

2 Tuesday 28 September 2021 Tuesday 5 October 2021 Monday 18 October 2021 

3 Friday 29 October 2021 Friday 5 November 2021 Tuesday 16 November 2021 

4 Tuesday 30 November 2021 Tuesday 7 December 2021 Thursday 16 December 2021 

5 Wednesday 29 December 2021 Wednesday 5 January 2022 Monday 17 January 2022 

 

Second 

Semester 

1 Monday 31 January 2022 Monday 7 February 2022 Thursday 17 February 2022 

2 Monday 28 February 2022 Monday 7 March 2022 Wednesday 16 March 2022 

3 Tuesday 29 March 2022 Tuesday 5 April 2022 Monday 18 April 2022 

4 Thursday 28 April 2022 Thursday 5 May 2022 Tuesday 17 May 2022 

5 Monday 30 May 2022 Monday 6 June 2022 Thursday 16 June 2022 

Summer 

Semester 

1 Tuesday 28 June 2022 Tuesday 5 July 2022 Monday 18 July 2022 

2 Friday 15 July 2022 Wednesday 20 July 2022 Friday 29 July 2022 

3 Friday 29 July 2022 Friday 5 August 2022 Tuesday 16 August 2022 

Remark: If the abovementioned dates are holidays or later are announced as holidays, the subsequent   

 workday will be used instead. 

 

                Announced on 27 August 2021  

                                                 (signature)                 Srijidtra Charoenlarpnopparut   

              (Associate Professor Dr. Srijidtra Charoenlarpnopparut)  

                                                                           Dean of The Graduate School 

 

Remark: This document is an English translation. Legal interpretations are to be based on the original    

            Thai version. 

 


